City of Baltimore

City Council City Hall, Room 408 100 North Holliday Street Baltimore, Maryland 21202

Meeting Agenda - Final

Public Safety and Government Operations

Vebex Hearing: Phone: +1-408-418-9388, Code: 2341 089 9745, Password: Public, Link: bmore.webex.com/bmore/onstage/g.php D=e6ad5e6579776f89de7a5652f6c4c07d4
b

21-0040R

CALL TO ORDER

INTRODUCTIONS

ATTENDANCE

ITEMS SCHEDULED FOR WORKSESSION

21-0040R Informational Hearing - Crime Prevention Through Environmental Design For the purpose of inviting the Director of the Department of Planning, the Commissioner of the Department of Housing and Community Development, the Executive Director of the Housing Authority of Baltimore City, the Commissioner of the Baltimore City Health Department, the Commissioner of the Baltimore Police Department, the Acting Director of the Department of Public Works, the Director of the Department of Transportation, the Chief of the Baltimore City Fire Department, the State's Attorney for Baltimore City, the Sheriff for Baltimore City, the Chief of the Baltimore City School Police, the Director of the Department of General Services, the Director of the Department of Recreation and Parks, and the Director of the Mayor's Office of Performance and Innovation to appear before the Baltimore City Council to discuss ways that the City can prevent crime through the concepts utilized in the Crime Prevention through Environmental Design model.

 Sponsors:
 Mark Conway, Phylicia Porter, Sharon Green Middleton, John T. Bullock, Danielle N.

 McCray, James Torrence
 McCray

ADJOURNMENT

THIS MEETING IS OPEN TO THE PUBLIC